Orden Apellido
1 Zayas

2 Torrandella
3 Cordoba
4 Zarate

5 Alfonso
Orden Apellido
Bustos
Navarro
Ledesma
Bustos
Aller
Centanaro
Centanaro
Quintana
Roldan

OCONOOAAPRWN =

10 Marquesano

11 Ibarrola
12 Ojeda

13 Zayas

14 Quintana
15 Marino
16 Esquivel
17 Esquivel
18 Torcello
19 Bejas

20 Gomez Molino

21 Lancellotti
22 Nunez

23 Reynoso
24 Torcello
25 Mora Solis
26 Rodriguez
27 Ortellado
28 Lemos
29 Gonzalez
30 Rodriguez
31 De Alzaa
Orden Apellido
Maluh
Maluh
Maluh
Vallejos
Vallejos
Sosa
Casajus
Cejas
Hiza
Bonissone
Sosa

OCONOOAPRWN =

—_—
- O

Hoja1

Categorias Caballeros

Nombre
Jeremias
Alejo Nicolas
Brain Alejandrc
Kevin
Miguel Angel

Nombre
Juan Cruz
Jonatan
Joaquin Omar
Juan Cruz
Rodrigo
Emmanuel
Emmanuel
Ramiro
Jose Luis
Ricardo
Ricardo
Carlos Ruben
Jeremias
Franco
Fernando Joaq
Augusto
Mauro
Julian Emanue
Emiliano
Ezequiel Matia:
Juan Ignacio
Rodolfo
Avriel Lautaro
Julian Emanue
Francisco Mani
Daniel
Dario Andres
Nahuel
Maximiliano
Daniel
Lorenzo

Nombre
Alejandro
Alejandro
Alejandro
Leandro
Leandro
Mario Emiliano
Luis Agustin
Gustavo Danie
Guillermo Ariel
Sebastian
Mario Emiliano

Cat

u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
Cat
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23

M23
M23

M23
M23
Cat
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

Pagina 1

Puntaje  Lugar
113,392 Corrientes,Arg
72,339 Sta Rosa, Arg
36,411 Formosa
94,409 Tucuman,Arg
63,766 lar del Plata, At
Puntaje Lugar
136,704 lar del Plata, Ar
127,556 lar del Plata, Ar
121,625 Termas, Arg
118,000
112,788
111,600
110,020 Balcarce, Arg
108,946 san Pedro 2, Ar
107,875 Sta Rosa, Arg
106,659 Zarate, Arg
103,280 Zarate, Arg
99,825 Corrientes,Arg
97,277 Formosa
93,712 jan Pedro 2, Ar
03,224 Zarate, Arg
92,648 Termas, Arg
92,334 Corrientes,Arg
91,400 MdC, Arg
90,187 Tucuman,Arg
88,000
87,955
86,701
82,068
81,107
79,694
78,635
76,424
68,723
66,343
64,500

Zarate, Arg

Zarate, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Zarate, Arg
Termas, Arg
Formosa
Tucuman,Arg
Corrientes,Arg
Corrientes,Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg

61,427 Formosa
Puntaje Lugar
143,268 Zarate, Arg
137,490 San Pedro, Arg
131,820 Formosa
129,658 Corrientes,Arg
125,348 Tucuman,Arg
117,598 -a Rural Salto, ,
116,366 Zarate, Arg
115,293 Corrientes,Arg
111,901 Lomas, Arg
111,752 lar del Plata, At
110,472 Campana, Arg

Ano
2025
2025
2025
2024
2023
Ano
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2023
2023
2024
2024
2025
2024
2025
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2023
2024
2023
2025
2025
2025
2023
2025
2024
2025
2025
2023
2024
2025
Ano
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2023
2025
2025
2023
2023
2023



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Lopez Luciano
Vaccari Antonio José
Vallejo Luis

Mattaloni Eric

Brunelli Osvaldo

Rios Francisco Javie
Aller Rodrigo

Chap Maximiliano
Esquivel Mauro
Esquivel Mauro Augustc
Brito Esteban
Maruelli Walter Javier
Chap Maximiliano
Chap Maximiliano
Cavalieri Omar Anibal
Chap Maximiliano De
Nufiez Guillermo Jose
Gomez BermucMauricio Jose

30 Gomez BermucMauricio Jose

31 Chap Maximiliano

32 Gennai Gaston

33 Gomez Mauricio

34 Gennai Gaston

35 Delgado Roque Gustavc

36 Gonzalez Andres

37 Nunez Guillermo Jose

38 Santini Augusto

39 Chap Maximiliano

40 Santini Augusto

41 Nuhez Guillermo

42 Nuhez Guillermo Jose

43 Masilla Uriel

44 Lencina Ezequiel
Orden Apellido Nombre

1 Trull Santiago

2 Montes De OceCristian

3 Negro Lucas

4 Monzon Sebastian

5 Bandeo Juan Jose

6 Hernandez Fabian

7 Arauz Dario

8 Bandeo Juan Jose

9 Bruno Gerardo Andre

10 Dominguez  Fabian

11 Rossi Rodolfo

12 Bruno Gerardo Andre

13 Rossi Rodolfo

14 Repetto Daniel

15 Arauz Dario

16 Cabello Pablo

17 Diddier David

18 Carrizo Luis Alberto

Hoja1

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
Cat
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40

Pagina 2

109,154 Tucuman,Arg
107,500 Zarate, Arg

106,000 Sta Rosa, Arg
105,680 MdC, Arg

105,066 Lomas, Arg

103,991 lar del Plata, At
103,877 Corrientes,Arg
103,830 Formosa

103,810  Formosa

103,406 Corrientes,Arg
102,366 Tucuman,Arg
101,077 Sta Rosa, Arg
100,986 Termas, Arg
100,298 Tucuman,Arg
99,000 Termas, Arg
98,625 Sta Rosa, Arg
98,108 Formosa

97,727 Tucuman,Arg
96,200 MdC, Arg

94,840 San Pedro, Arg
93,225 Zarate, Arg

93,139 Termas, Arg
92,880 Corrientes,Arg
92,571 Corrientes,Arg
92,140 Termas, Arg
89,592 Corrientes,Arg
88,782 Campana, Arg
85,979 San Pedro, Arg
85,412 San Pedro, Arg
84,177 san Pedro 2, Ar
76,631 Tucuman,Arg
71,908 San Pedro, Arg

70,561 Termas, Arg
Puntaje Lugar
141,342

131,889 lar del Plata, Ar
131,007 san Pedro 2, Ar
128,340 Campana, Arg
123,850 Corrientes,Arg
121,966 Sta Rosa, Arg
121,956 lar del Plata, At
121,608 Corrientes,Arg
119,509 lar del Plata, Ar

117,994 lar del Plata, Ar
117,600

117,219 Campana, Arg
115,493 -a Rural Salto, ,
114,057 Sta Rosa, Arg
112,600 Balcarce, Arg
111,414 Lomas, Arg
111,018 San Pedro, Arg
110,110 Tucuman,Arg

2024
2025
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024
2023
2025
2025
2023
2024
2025
2024
2024
2023
2024
2023
2024
2024
2025
2024
ARo
2023
2023
2024
2023
2024
2025
2023
2025
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2025
2023
2023
2023
2024



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Orden Apellido

1
2

Nesteruk Mauricio Ivan
Gonzalez Emanuel
Oca Cristian
Judez Pablo
Fernandez FigiJavier
Pino Ricardo
Gonzalez Marcelino
Monzén Sebastian
Derincovsky  Guido
Diaz Pablo Luis
Marconi Pablo
Rodriguez Ariel Ramén
Bailo Carlos Cristian
Diaz Pablo Luis
Brito Esteban Maxirr
Medina Oscar
Rodriguez Ariel Ramén
Medina Oscar
Diaz Pablo Luis
Rodriguez Ariel Ramoén
Diaz Pablo Luis
Rak Diego Javier
Rodriguez Ariel Ramén
Acufa Hugo Orlando
Bruno Sebastian
Medina Oscar
Rozas SaucedDiego Ariel
Silva Diego
Cuevas Juan
Brito Esteban Maxirr
Duran Juan Manuel
Cassinerio Esteban
Cuevas Juan
Gomez Franco
Cuevas Juan
Leiva Walter Martin
Ugalde Ariel
Rothen Enrique
Kaller Matias
Nombre
Vergara Sergio
Zannino Javier

3 Fernandez FigiJavier

Hoja1

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
Cat

M45
M45
M45

Pagina 3

109,259 Lomas, Arg
109,110 Zarate, Arg
107,387 Zarate, Arg
106,548 Sta Rosa, Arg
104,850 Termas, Arg
103,245 Termas, Arg
102,595 San Pedro, Arg
102,540 Zarate, Arg
102,505 Zarate, Arg
102,102 Zarate, Arg
101,050 San Pedro, Arg
100,570 lar del Plata, Ar

100,000 Sta Rosa, Arg
99,004 Lomas, Arg
98,938 Corrientes,Arg
98,504 Zarate, Arg
97,560 MdC, Arg
97,098 Zarate, Arg
97,081 San Pedro, Arg

95,520
94,560
93,968
93,557
91,420
91,255
90,500
89,011
88,253
85,151
84,813
84,800
84,190
83,165
81,161
80,160
75,053
73,202
50,366

Balcarce, Arg
Tucuman,Arg
Formosa
Termas, Arg
Tucuman,Arg
San Pedro, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Corrientes,Arg
Termas, Arg
Formosa
Corrientes,Arg

Zarate, Arg
Corrientes,Arg
Corrientes,Arg
Corrientes,Arg

Termas, Arg
Corrientes,Arg
San Pedro, Arg

43,779 Termas, Arg
Puntaje Lugar

137,724 lar del Plata, At
132,188 lar del Plata, Ar
129,113 Corrientes,Arg

2023
2025
2024
2025
2023
2023
2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2023
2025
2024
2023
2024
2025
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2025
2025
2023
2024
2025
2025
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
ARo
2023
2023
2025



Nieman
Nieman

Di Corrado
Arauz

Nesteruk
Di Corrado
Di Corrado
Zannino
Jones
Bucca
Alvarez
Zannino

Mayuncalde

Mendoza
Barrios
Sohm
Giuliani
Mongelos
Bruno
Ruiz
Dominguez
Romero
Mendoza
Diaz
Gonzalez
Nieto
Diaz
Sohm
Mendoza
Mongelos
Gonzalez
Puntin
Benavides
Michelini
Bruno
Puntin
Puntin
Martinez
Moulin
Espinosa
Lopez
Spago
Puntin
Novet

Walter
Walter
Pablo

Ruben

Mauricio Ivan
Pablo

Pablo

Javier

Nadir Dante
Eduardo
Gerardo
Javier

Dario Omar
Walter Horacio
Efrain
Guillermo
Mariano
Hugo Marcelo
Gerardo Andre
Gustavo
Fabian
Nestor
Walter Horacio
Pablo

Rubén Dario
Juan
Maximiliano
Guillermo
Walter

Hugo Marcelo
Ruben

Jorge Javier
Cristian
Leonel
Gerardo
Jorge Javier
Jorge Javier
Pedro
Emanuel
Edgardo
Miguel Angel
Valerio Toto
Jorge Javier
Gregorio

Hoja1

M45
M45
M45
M45

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

Pagina 4

122,131 Tucuman,Arg
121,560 MdC, Arg

118,512 an Pedro 2, Ar
116,892 San Pedro, Arg

116,452 Termas, Arg
112,588 San Pedro, Arg
112,101 Zarate, Arg
112,000

109,010 Formosa
108,324 San Pedro, Arg
108,099 -a Rural Salto, ,
107,685 Termas, Arg
107,340 MdC, Arg
106,079 Corrientes,Arg
101,380 Corrientes,Arg
101,364 Zarate, Arg
100,333 San Pedro, Arg
100,007 Corrientes,Arg
99,350 Balcarce, Arg
98,167 Termas, Arg
97,196 san Pedro 2, Ar
97,127 Corrientes,Arg
96,399 Formosa
96,183 San Pedro, Arg
94,960 MdC, Arg
93,557 Formosa
93,100 San Pedro, Arg
92,992 lar del Plata, At
91,900 San Pedro, Arg
90,957 Termas, Arg
90,232 Corrientes,Arg
89,139 Sta Rosa, Arg
88,000
87,063
85,748

Zarate, Arg
San Pedro, Arg

85,583 San Pedro, Arg
84,463 Zarate, Arg
84,140 Zarate, Arg
83,831 Formosa
83,820 MdC, Arg
83,119 Termas, Arg
82,921 Lomas, Arg
81,520 San Pedro, Arg

81,447 San Pedro, Arg

2024
2023
2024
2025

2024
2025
2025
2023
2025
2025
2023
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2023
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2023
2025
2024
2023
2025
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2025
2023
2025
2024
2025
2023
2024
2023
2024
2024



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Pietropaolo
Manzur
Delucca
Disteffano
Pietropaolo
Bruno
Notthoff
Garzon

Moulin

Lopez

Busso Tomsic
Lopez
Pietropaolo
Sohm

Leiva

Busso Tomsic
Mourglia

Orden Apellido

1

© O NO O~ WN

Millan
Millan
Millan
Anchuvidart
Marquez
Contreras
Bugge
Rivera lturra
Johansen
Alvarez
Galinger
Rios
Robert
Robert
Bugge
Conte
Winkler
Rizzotti
Bugge
Bolognani
Trunzo
Winkler
Castillo
Benitez
Baez

Carlos

Diego

Marcelo
Marcelo
Carlos
Gerardo Andre
Ruben

Jorge

Emanuel
Miguel Angel
Jose Alejandro
Miguel Angel
Carlos
Guillermo
Dario Ariel
José Alejandro

Leonardo
Nombre

Marcelo
Marcelo
Carlos

Oscar
Alejandro
Cesar Ruben
Leonardo

Juan
Guillermo
Gerardo

Diego Jorge Ar
Francisco Javie
David Martin
David Martin
Leonardo
Javier Horacio
Anibal Joaquin
Hector
Leonardo
Federico
Guillermo
Anibal Joaquin
Alejandro
Nestor Norbert
Walter Ramon

Hoja1

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M45
Cat

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Pagina 5

Formosa
lar del Plata, Ar
San Pedro, Arg

MdC, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
San Pedro, Arg

Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Corrientes,Arg
Corrientes,Arg
Tucuman,Arg
Corrientes,Arg
Corrientes,Arg
»an Pedro 2, Ar

80,526
80,024
79,500
78,750
74,288
74,103
73,813
73,455
73,198
71,823
68,297
67,996
67,522
65,668
63,600
57,090 MdC, Arg

48,451 Termas, Arg
Puntaje Lugar

128,114 Zarate, Arg
125,448 Sta Rosa, Arg
119,457 San Pedro, Arg
114,351 lar del Plata, At
113,788 Campana, Arg
113,527 lar del Plata, Ar
109,514 lar del Plata, Ar
107,526 Zarate, Arg
107,491 Campana, Arg
107,405 San Pedro, Arg
106,522 Sta Rosa, Arg
106,418 Zarate, Arg
105,454 Tucuman,Arg
104,541 Termas, Arg
104,312 -a Rural Salto, ,
103,320 MdC, Arg
102,650 MdC, Arg
102,510 Formosa
101,309 Lomas, Arg
100,302

100,165 Lomas, Arg
99,000 Termas, Arg
97,961 Campana, Arg
96,120 MdC, Arg
95,780 MdC, Arg

2025
2023
2024
2023
2025
2023
2024
2023
2025
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2023
2023
2024
Ano
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2025
2023
2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2025
2023
2023
2023
2024
2023
2023
2023



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Baez
Benitez
Spago
Vidarte
Figueroa
Trunzo
Scarnatto
Winkler
Zanetti
Winkler
Barrios
Horta
Figueroa
Winkler
Winkler
Scarnatto
Piaggio
Capurro
Piaggio
Centorbi
Perez
Horta
Gomez
Gomez
Piaggio
Espinosa
Gnarra
Palomo
Barbagallo

De Benitez

Palomo
Romano
Barbagallo
Franco

Orden Apellido

1
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Putero
Cordisco
Winkler
Putero
Cordoba
Baez
Benitez
Zilman

Walter Ramon
Nestor Norbert
Valerio Héctor
Marcelo
Edgardo Danie
Guillermo
Alejandro
Anibal Joaquin
Alejandro
Anibal Joaquin
Efrain

Hugo Rubén
Edgardo Danie
Anibal

Anibal
Alejandro
Daniel

Marcos
Marcelo
Ricardo
Eduardo

Hugo Ruben
Juan Alfredo
Juan Alfredo
Marcelo Daniel
Edgardo

Juan Carlos
Antonio Albertc
Alejandro
Mario Leonardc
Alberto
Bernardo
Alejandro

Guillermo Roer
Nombre

Diego

German Ulises
Anibal Joaquin
Diego

Juan Ramoén
Walter Ramon
Nestor Norbert
José Alberto

Hoja1

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M50
Cat

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

Pagina 6

95,677
92,842
91,900
91,281
91,180
89,720
89,587
88,689
88,255
87,396
86,703
85,584
85,440
85,236
82,883
81,790
81,115
80,030
80,018
79,734
79,071
78,957
78,400
77,356
77,255
77,084
75,786
75,290
73,373
70,627
67,880
66,508
62,836

49,847
Puntaje

San Pedro, Arg
Termas, Arg
Zarate, Arg

San Pedro, Arg
Termas, Arg
Balcarce, Arg
Zarate, Arg

Tucuman,Arg
Termas, Arg
Corrientes,Arg
Formosa
Zarate, Arg
MdC, Arg

San Pedro, Arg

»an Pedro 2, Ar
Balcarce, Arg
Termas, Arg
Zarate, Arg

»an Pedro 2, Ar
Lomas, Arg

-a Rural Salto, ,

Sta Rosa, Arg

San Pedro, Arg
Tucuman,Arg
Formosa
Termas, Arg
MdC, Arg
lar del Plata, Ar
Formosa
Termas, Arg
Zarate, Arg
-a Rural Salto, ;

Corrientes,Arg
Lugar

120,857 Zarate, Arg
117,953 lar del Plata, Ar

105,080

104,731

Formosa
yan Pedro 2, Ar

101,500 Balcarce, Arg
100,006 Zarate, Arg

97,835
97,749

Corrientes,Arg
Tucuman,Arg

2023
2023
2025
2024
2023
2023
2025
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2023
2025
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2025
2023
2023
2024
2025
2023
2023
2023
2025
2024
2024
2023
2025
Afo
2025
2023
2025
2024
2023
2025
2025
2024



9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Freda
Reyt
Greppi
Ceballos
Lopez
Duarte
Barbagallo
Lopez
Frade
Baez
Rios
Peralta
Peralta
Martini
Tordomar
Baez
Baez
Boncagni
Goycoechea
Ortiz
Ortiz

Orden Apellido

1

© O NO O~ WDN

17

Pignataro
Pelinski
Greppi
Garcia
Pateiro
Darruiz
Pignataro
Darruiz
Saucedo
Darruiz
Darruiz
Calveyra
Cruz
Punter
Goycochea
Sanchez
Sanchez

Orden Apellido

1
2
3

Campos
Rivero
Breccia

Gustavo
Dimack

Bruno Pablo
Guillermo Fabi:
Rolando Alias |
Fabian Alberto
Alejandro
Rolando
Andres Fabian
Walter Ramon
Luis Roberto
Marcelo
Marcelo
Ricardo Ramor
Marcelo
Walter Ramon
Sergio Javier
Gustavo Ariel
Marcelo

Juan Antonio

juan Antonio
Nombre

Gustavo
Jorge Abel
Bruno Pablo
Angel

Ricardo Manue
José Maria
Gustavo

José Maria
Maximo

Jose Maria
Jose Maria
Aldo

Oscar

Jorge Alberto
Marcelo
Adrian Alberto

Adrian Alberto
Nombre

Juan Ramon
Daniel
Sergio Alberto

Hoja1

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M55
Cat

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M60
Cat

M65
M65
M65

Pagina 7

96,200
95,308
94,530
94,181
90,978
90,340
88,596
87,892
87,274
85,392
81,014
79,314
78,240
77,844
77,470
76,856
73,809
73,500
72,000
70,122

60,746
Puntaje

99,307
95,196
94,611
91,970
91,140
90,773
90,400
88,220
87,617
82,684
81,389
81,256
79,544
73,190
68,000
66,000

60,000
Puntaje

91,659
90,691
78,798

Formosa
San Pedro, Arg
Balcarce, Arg
Termas, Arg
Corrientes,Arg
MdC, Arg
»an Pedro 2, Ar
Corrientes,Arg
Formosa
Tucuman,Arg
Termas, Arg
Lomas, Arg
Tucuman,Arg
-a Rural Salto, ,
Balcarce, Arg
Corrientes,Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Formosa

Corrientes,Arg
Lugar

-a Rural Salto, ,
Corrientes,Arg
Termas, Arg
MdC, Arg
Balcarce, Arg
Termas, Arg

MdC, Arg
Formosa
Corrientes,Arg
Corrientes,Arg
Zarate, Arg
-a Rural Salto, ,
Balcarce, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg

Sta Rosa, Arg
Lugar

Termas, Arg
Formosa
Corrientes,Arg

2025
2025
2023
2023
2024
2023
2024
2025
2025
2024
2023
2023
2024
2023
2023
2024
2023
2024
2024
2025
2025
Afo
2023
2025
2024
2023
2023
2024
2023
2023
2025
2024
2025
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
Afo
2023
2025
2024



N o O b

8

Breccia
Paredes
Sabadin
Saucedo
Buzzi

Orden Apellido

1

Buzzi

Orden Apellido

1

Grunewald

Orden Apellido

1
2

Acuna
Romano

Orden Apellido

1

© O NO O~ WDN

Moschitta
Helguera
Da Silva
Cabello
Robert
Bemudez
Brito
Pelinski
Nufez
Ruiz

Del Pino
Caranta
Nogoa
Zilman
Freda
Pittaro
Marconi
Mancini
Esquivel
De Benitez
Bejas
Gallardo
Arredondo
Coria

De Benitez
Ceballos
Gonzalez
Cuevas
Di Santo
Oltolina
Santucho

Hoja1

Sergio Alberto M65
Manuel M65
Oscar M65
Maximo M65
Victor Hugo M65
Nombre Cat
Victor Hugo M70
Nombre Cat
Hector Agustin M80
Nombre Cat
Hugo Orlando No Vidente
Bernardo No Vidente
Nombre Cat
Favio ND
Federico ND
Gabriel ND
Pablo ND
Martin ND
Jose Mauricio ND
Maximiliano ND
Jorge Abel ND
Jose ND
Gustavo ND
Pablo ND
Sebastian ND
Ezequiel ND
José Alberto ND
Francisco ND
Mariano ND
Pablo ND
Alejandro ND
Augusto ND
Mauricio Ariel ND
Emiliano ND
Claudio ND
Alejandro ND
Gonzalo ND
Leonardo ND
Fabian ND
Maximiliano ND
Juan ND
Matias ND
Joaquin ND
Pablo Javier ND
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75,430
73,392
67,588
65,461

61,594
Puntaje

51,603
Puntaje

62,541
Puntaje

91,403

65,704
Puntaje

115,710
112,260
106,980
106,900
105,980
105,400
103,980
101,390
100,620
99,940
99,190
97,750
95,240
95,050
93,820
92,760
92,580
92,546
90,220
89,330
88,280
87,880
87,380
86,050
85,880
85,590
83,990
82,150
81,670
76,389
75,180

Tucuman,Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Corrientes,Arg

Termas, Arg
Lugar

Corrientes,Arg
Lugar

Corrientes,Arg
Lugar

Zarate, Arg

San Pedro, Arg
Lugar

Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
-a Rural Salto, ;
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
-a Rural Salto, ,
Termas, Arg

2024
2025
2024
2025
2023
Afo
2025
Afo
2025
Afo
2025
2025
Afo
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2023
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2023
2025



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Rodriguez Daniel
Pignataro Gustavo
Palomo Antonio
Martinez Luciano Omar
Busso Tomsic Alejandro

Buzzi Victor Hugo

Didier David
Araoz Leonardo
Rothen Enrique
Barotti Nicolas

Hoja1

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
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74,880
70,020
69,360
64,370
63,460
53,490
52,500
52,500
47,333

1,500

Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Campana, Arg
Termas, Arg

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2023
2025



	Hoja1

